LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0851354 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/27/2019 10:20:21 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Shepherdsville Jewerly & Pawn L.L.C.

Company ID: 0851354
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/1/2013 1:06:13 PM Date filed: 6/27/2019 10:20:21 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

unit 17 adam shepherd parkway shepherdswville, KY 40165

Registered Agent Name/Address

JERRY DALE FOSTER unit 17 adam shepherd parkway shepherdswville, KY 40165

Members/Managers

Manager JERRY FOSTER 189 Adam Shepherd Parkway, Shepherdsville, KY 40165

County: Bullitt Business size: Small

Business type: Miscellaneous Retail

Signatures

Signature Jerry Foster Title Member